
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified (70% = 9 Laps) 

No. 
78 
46 
54 
12 
68 
19 
86 
77 

6 
29 
13 
47 
24 
10 

66 

Name 
COPPOLA Francesco Pio 
PANICCIÀ Riccardo 
NASKA Alberto 
MARIANI Lorenzo 
CAMBIASO Rodolfo 
FRABONI Patrik 
LAMBRUGHI Jody 
GILA RDONI Andrea M aurizio 
CASARIN Luca 
ANTONIELLO Cosimo 
COLUSSI Niccolò 
BOLZONI Francesco John ny 
GRASSANO Andrea 
RIZZO Roberto 

FELISA Franco 

Class 
PRO 
Silver 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
Silver 
PRO 
Silver 
Master 
Silver 
Silver 
PRO 
Master 

Master 

Club 
TECHNORACE SRL 
FG RACING 
HARP RACING 
TEAM RACING GUBBIO 2.0 
FG RACING 
GFO RACING TEAM 
DEXTERS MOTORSPORT 
CDM-RS 
DEXTERS MOTORSPORT 
DERVA CORSE 
GRASSANORACING 
DEXTERS MOTORSPORT 
GRASSANORACING 
DEXTERS MOTORSPORT 

CDM-RS 

Best Tm 
1:37.174 
1:37.725 
1:37.732 
1:37.943 
1:38.088 
1:38.184 
1:39.300 
1:39.764 
1:39.776 
1:40.345 
1:40.624 
1:40.833 
1:41.781 
1:42.391 

1:43.042 

In Lap 
6 
7 
8 
8 
8 
7 
9 
5 
7 
7 
7 
7 
8 
8 

8 

Diff 

0.551 
0.558 
0.769 
0.914 
1.010 
2.126 
2.590 
2.602 
3.171 
3.450 
3.659 
4.607 
5.217 

5.868 

Gap 

0.551 
0.007 
0.211 
0.145 
0.096 
1.116 
0.464 
0.012 
0.569 
0.279 
0.209 
0.948 
0.610 

0.651 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/11/2024 15:14:05 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 
Clerck of the Course: Fondacci Fabrizio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Misano 
FX Pro Series 

Race2 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 14:51:03 

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km 

10/11/2024 14:30 


